3K KAHLO CLASS TIMETABLE 2025/26

	
	9-9:30
	9:30-10:30
	
	10:45-11:15
	11:15-12:15
	
	1:15-2:15
	2:15-3:15

	Monday
	Guided Reading
	Art
	Playtime - 10:30-10:45
	KS2 Singing Assembly
	English
	Lunchtime – 12:15-1:15
	Maths
	IPC

	Tuesday
	
Guided Reading
	English
	
	Spelling and Handwriting
	Maths
	
	PE
	RE

	Wednesday
	
Guided Reading
	Music
	
	10:45-11:00
 KS2 SLT Assembly
	English
	
	Maths
	IPC

	Thursday
	
Guided Reading
	English
	
	Spelling and Handwriting
	Maths
	
	PE
	PSHE/French

	Friday
	Merit assembly
	English
	
	Guided Reading
	Computing
	
	Maths
	IPC



